


 

                  Central Water Commission 
         CWES Officers’ (Gr. A) Welfare Committee 

 

 

2nd Floor (South), Sewa Bhawan, 
R.K. Puram, New Delhi-110066 
E-mail: cwcfcgroup@gmail.com 

Letter No: CWES-WC/2021/18 Dated : 18.11.2021 
 

 
List of CWES officers requested to pay annual membership fee for FY 2021-22 through 

Online Payment (to Ac No. 3083000100171235, IFSC : PUNB0308300) 

Sl. 
No. 

Mem. 
No. Name of the Officer Designation 

Annual 
Membership 

Fee to be paid 
(Rs.) 

Email ID 

1 137 Abhijeet Kashliwal Deputy Director 1200 abhijeetkashliwal-cwc@nic.in 
abhijeetkashliwal@gmail.com 

2 48 Aditya Sarweswara 
Sarma Moola 

Deputy Director 1200 adityamoola-cwc@gov.in 
adityasarma1986@gmail.com 

3 111 Ajay Kumar Sinha Director 2000 ajaynitu@yahoo.com 
sinhaak-cwc@nic.in 

4 46 Anupam Prasad Chief Engineer 2000 anupamprasad-cwc@nic.in 
anupamprasad66@gmail.com 

5 7 Arkaprabha Majumder Deputy Director 1200 amajumder-cwc@nic.in 
6 57 Ashis Banerjee Director 2000 ashishbanerjee-cwc@nic.in 
7 148 Ashish Kumar Pal Director 4000* pal-cwc@nic.in 
8 152 Ashok Sitaram Goel Chief Engineer 2000 ashoksgoel-cwc@nic.in 

ashok-goel@yahoo.com 
9 19 Awdhesh Kumar Deputy Director 1200 awdheshkmr-cwc@nic.in 

10 159 Bhakti Prasad Sonowal Deputy Director 1200 bhaktisonowal-cwc@nic.in 
11 50 Bijoy Kr. Karjee Chief Engineer 2000 bkkrjee@gmail.com 

bkkarjee-cwc@nic.in 
12 146 D S Chaskar Director 2000 dschaskar-cwc@nic.in 
13 141 Dhirendra Kumar 

Tiwary 
Chief Engineer 2000 dktiwari-cwc@nic.in 

dhirendr.tiwary@gmail.com 
14 130 Guru Prasad J Director 2000 inig2006@yahoo.co.in 

guruprasad-cwc@nic.in 
15 12 Harvir Singh Sengar Director 4000* dcbbhs@yahoo.co.in 

hssengar-cwc@nic.in 
16 29 Hitesh Kumar Gupta Deputy Director 1200 hitesh.gupta@nic.in 
17 38 Neeraj Kumar Sharma Deputy Director 1200 neerajks12345@gmail.com 

neerajkmrsharma-
cwc@gov.in 

18 55 Pradeep Kumar Deputy Director 1200 pradeepk-cwc@gov.in 
19 165 Preeti Choudhary Deputy Director 1200 preetichoudhary-cwc@nic.in 
20 33 R D Deshpande Director 2000 rddeshpande-cwc@nic.in 
21 6 Rajeev Singhal Director 2000 rajeevsinghal-cwc@nic.in 
22 101 Rakesh Kumar Director 4000* kumar.rakesh73@gov.in 
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23 52 Roopesh D Deputy Director 1200 roopeshd-cwc@nic.in 
24 82 Sachin Gupta Deputy Director 1200 sachingupta-cwc@nic.in 
25 42 Sanjay Kumar Singh Director 2000 sanjaysinghcwc@gmail.com 

sanjaykrsingh-cwc@nic.in 
26 138 Saurabh Sharan Deputy Director 1200 saurabhsharan-cwc@gov.in 
27 14 Vipin Kumar Singh Deputy Director 2400* vipinkrsingh-cwc@gov.in 
28 13 Vivek Kumar Verma Deputy Director 1200 vivekverma-cwc@gov.in 
29 47 Vivek Pal Director 2000 vivekpal-cwc@nic.in 

 

* Includes Unpaid Annual Fee of FY 2020-21 
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